
 

 

 

Who to Contact for What – Early Learning Centre 
(ELC) 
 
Leadership & Administration 
 

Director 
Lesley Shneier 
lesley.shneier@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

Jewish Studies Coordinator 
Adina Levitan 
adina.levitan@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
  
Educational Leader 
Ilana Leibman 
Ilana.leibman@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

Administrative Assistant 
Yael Butnaro 
yael.butnaro@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 

 

 
Operational Staff 
Dina Simmon 
 

 

 
CRELS - Carl Rose Early Learning School 
 

Nest Teachers 
Contact: nest@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Anne Fabro 
Lola Onneile 
Isabel Faul 

    

Simcha Teachers 
Contact: simcha@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Lisa Price 
Kirsty Asquith 
Devorah Hoffman 

     

Jewish Studies Teachers (Nest & Simcha) 
 
Dvora Einstein 
Elisheva Elski 
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Who to Contact for What – ELC  (continued) 
 
        
ECC – Education & Care Centre 
 

Torah Teachers 
Contact: torah@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Ilana Ludwig 
Linda Isdale 
Heather Melamed 
Elena Krimatat 
Makayla Levy (Jewish Studies) 

    

 

Tamar Teachers 
Contact: tamar@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Leah Klein 
Sophie Wang 
Golda Abraham (Jewish Studies) 

   

Gefen Teachers 
Contact: gefen@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Rebecka Vaysbakh 
Ettie Abisedon 
Chaya Perlow (Jewish Studies) 

 

   

Rimon Teachers 
Contact: rimon@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Victoria Gray  
Beverley Cohen 
Hedva Moses 
Rivka Schapiro (Jewish Studies) 

    

Mitzvah Teachers 
Contact: mitzvah@ktc.nsw.edu.au 
 
Tracy-Lee Shneier 
Zehava Aharoni 
Adina Levitan (Jewish Studies) 
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